NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS and
NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
BILL RICHARDSON
Governor May 10, 2004
Joanna Prukop
Cabinet Secretary
Acting Director
Oil Conservation Division

" Work Type Cod*
N
"Well Type Code
0
" CifclerRocBy
ROTARY
" L a i c Type Code
P
" Grand Level Eevjecn
3307*
"Multiple
NO
" Preooied Depth
3100'
'* Fn.nafir tn
:
" Ccnnasr
UNKNOWN
""Spud Due
tfHEN APPROVED
21
Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Sir: Casing Size Casing wetghtffooc Setting Depth Sacks of Cer.er.t Estimated TCC
25" . 20" Conductor 40 ' Redi-mix Surface
1 2 V 8 5/8" 24 1100'. 650 Sx. Surface
7 7/8" 5V 1 5 - 5 3100' 750 Sx. t 5 0 0 ' ±
s Describe ihe proposed program. If this application is to DEEPDf or PLUG B ACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional shees if necessary.
1. D r i l l 25" hole to 40'.' Set 40' of 20" conductor and cement to surface with
Redi-mix.
2. D r i l l 12V hole to 1100'. Run and set 1100' of 8.5/8" 24# J-55 ST&C casing.
Cement with 650 Sx. of Class "C" cement + additives, c i r c u l a t e cement to
surface.
3. D r i l l 7 7/8" hole to 3100'. Run and set 3100'
Cement with 750 Sx. of Class "C" cement + add
500' from surface.
Ptirmit Expires 1 Year From Approvs
DA;
\ a I heresy cerary that
my knowledge
Signature ~ ^ = = ^ < ^ ^
man given above is true and complex
Wntedr̂ er y<foe T. J a n i
Tide: (Agent
D a t e : 02/11/04 Phone
AP.PB0V
OILCONSERVCTQfflffftMfe QY:
Approved by.
Title
HAULK kAUTZ
PFTRQI FIIM ENGlNLXf
Approva] Date: Etsiration Date:
Ccadis'ora of Approval:
f «
DISTRICT I
TJO. Box 1M0. AeMa. KM SS241-IOSO
DISTRICT n
P.O. D H W DO. ArtaeU. MM 8S211-071*
DISTRICT III
1000 Rta Brazos Rd.. Aztec. NM 87410
DISTRICT IV
P.O. BOX 2004. SANTA FT. NM. B?KM-20ea
State of New Mexico
energy. Minerals end Nataral Bueourcea Department
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
Form C-102
Revised February 10. 1994
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT • AMENDED REPORT
API Number P*-wil Code
33820
Pool Name

J A L M A T ~ T A N S I L - Y A T E S - 7 R I V E R S ( O I L )
"Proposed Pool 2
"Work Type Code
N
"Well Type Code
0
^ ClhlerRoary
ROTARY
" Ground Level Elevason
3307'
"Multiple
NO
"Froposed Depth
3100'
** F/wmannrt
Tan, Yates, 7R '
Connie tor
UNKNOWN
'Spud Date
iJHEN A P P R O V E D
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Sizs Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOO
25" 20" Conductor 40' Redi-mix Surface
12V 8 5/8" 24 1100*. 650 Sx. Surface
7 7/8" 5V' 15.5 3100' 750 Sx. 500«±
3 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets i f necessary.
1. D r i l l 25" hole to 40'.' Set 40' of 20" conductor and cement to surface with
Redi-mix.
2. D r i l l 123s" hole to 1100'. Run and set 1100' of 8.5/8" 24# J-55 ST&C casing.
Cement with 650 Sx. of Class "C" cement + additives, circulate cement to
surface.
3. Drill 7 7/8" hole to 3100'. Run and set 3100' of 5k" 15.5# J-55 ST&C casing.
Cement with 750 Sx. of Class "C" cement + additives, estima^^SttlSfcsiement
500* from surface. /2Y
Permit Expires 1 Year From Approval
Data Unless Drilling Underway
j u t hereby cenif> thatjj
my knowledge and bdieC
Signature: ^ g = y ^ p
ion given above is sue and camples to the best of
Printed naync"x4oe T. Janic^ix^
(Agent Cy
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Title Approval Date:
**** 02/11/04 Phone:
505-391-8503
Coctsaons of Approval:
Attached O
DISTRICT I
P.O. Bern. IM0. HoMm. MM 682*1-1880
DISTRICT II
P.O. Dram CD. Arias!*, NM 08311-0719
DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Sraxoa Rd.. Altec. Nil 87410
DISTRICT IV
P.O. BOX ZOS8. SANTA R . NJC 87SO4-Z088
Submit
State of New Mexico
Klnerala and Natural Bemuroee Deportment
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
Form C-102
Revised February 10, 1994
to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
API Number Pool Code
33820'
Pool Name